Secretary of the State of Connecticut
P.O. Box 150470
Hartford, CT 06115-0470

Please contact Business Office: Phone(860) 509-6151 or Fax (860) 509-6175
Please use Order Form to assure proper processing.

Publications Price List (As of December 2022)

In-person Orders Shipped Orders

Publication Unit Price Tax Total Price Quantity | Shipping Tax Total
Shipped Charge

General Statutes of Connecticut: Rev. 1/2023 Set $325.00 $20.64 $345.64 $325.00 Each $42.48 $22.80 | $390.81
Complete Set — 16 Volumes Set
General Statutes of Connecticut: Rev. 1/2023
Individual Volumes Each $23.00 $1.46 $24 .46 $23.00 Each $4.83 $1.77 $29.60
(Call for Availability)
Connecticut Public a'nd Special Acts: 2022 Set $90.00 $5.72 $95.72 $90.00 Each $3.27 $5.93 $99.20
(Available) Set
2022 Supplement to the General Statutes Set $95.00 $6.03 | $101.03 | $95.00 Each $6.46 | $6.44 | $107.90
(Available) Set
Connecticut Register and Manual: 2022 Each $20.00 $1.27 $21.27 $20.00 Each $328 | $1.48 | $24.76
(Available)
Connecticut Register and Manual: Each Eree Each $3.28 $0.21 $3.49

2021 - Previous Years (Soft Cover)

Add 6.35% CT
Sales Tax to

Total of Books and
Shipping Charge
for Grand Total
of Order

Call office if ordering bulk quantities
(shipping varies)

*Shipping rates have been changed to reflect new state carrier and rates. Call for shipping pricing on bulk quantities.
** Prepayment is required on all orders. ** Shipping charges are for orders mailed within Connecticut. Please add $1.00 for out-of-state orders.
** Plan your order carefully. We will not accept returns.  ** Prices for earlier editions or bulk shipping available upon request.

** Remittance must include sales tax if order is to be mailed within Connecticut, unless tax exempt.
Normal Processing time is 2-3 weeks and 4-5 weeks during peak sales periods.
You can save time and money by purchasing your books at our 165 Capitol Avenue, first-floor customer service area.
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